
COMM NW COR, RUN E 452.56 FT FOR
E 123.75 FT, S 638.52 FT TO N R/
ALONG R/W 106 FT, N 43 FT, NE'LY

HOME NATION COCOA LLC
PO BOX 20718
BRADENTON, FL 34204

26-3S-15-00229-001
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1522/1906 8/27/2024 WD Q I 05 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VALROY LLC

HOME NATION COCOA L

1320/0570 8/11/2016 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOMER LAND TRUST

VALROY LLC
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BLDG:1:1: CONSTR. OF USED MATERIALS

17884 PUMP/UTPOL 30 01/30/2001

HX Base Yr

10025 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 70
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 30
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 5 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3500 04 919 79.3506 49.99 45,941 1991 1991 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 STORE RETL  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 810

BAS 362 100 362 9,048

BAS 448 100 448 11,198

CAN 98 30 29 725

UST 200 40 80 2,000

1,108 919 22,970

BAS=[ORIG=-10,-24] N16 W28 S16 E28 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,12] E5 E17 N12 E14 N7 W14 S7 W22 S12 $
UST=[ORIG=0,0] N4 W10 S20 E10 N4 N12 $
CAN=[ORIG=5,12] S7 E14 N7 W14 $
.
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1 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1,162.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,905

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 250

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

3,905

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 26,550


